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Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Flück Ben (2007) 20.00

+ Schmid Nathan (2007) 10.00
+ Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 10.00

 
2 a Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 19.75

+ Rüegg Christian (2008) 10.00
+ Gerber Mathias (2008) 9.75

 
2 b Brunner Simon (2007) 19.75

+ Häni Michael (2007) 9.75
+ Fiechter Nino (2008) 10.00

2 c Sommer Mael (2008) 19.75
+ Fankhauser Tim (2008) 10.00
+ Jost Raphael (2007) 9.75

3 a Hebeisen Michael (2007) 19.50
+ Scheuner Remo (2008) 9.75
+ Schär Ari (2007) 9.75

3 b Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 19.50
+ Fankhauser Stefan (2008) 9.75
+ Burger David (2007) 9.75

4 Scherz Valentin (2007) 19.00
- Enz Gabriel (2007) 9.00
+ Müller Jonas (2007) 10.00

5 Affolter Cedric (2007) 18.75
- Batzli Daniel (2007) 9.00
+ Zürcher Florian (2007) 9.75

6 a Fankhauser Stefan (2008) 18.50
o Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 8.50
+ Krähenbühl Micha (2008) 10.00

6 b Fankhauser Tim (2008) 18.50
o Sommer Mael (2008) 8.50
+ Bader Christoph (2007) 10.00

6 c Fiechter Nino (2008) 18.50
+ Schwarz Stefan (2008) 10.00
o Brunner Simon (2007) 8.50

6 d Gerber Mathias (2008) 18.50
+ Krähenbühl Micha (2008) 10.00
o Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 8.50

6 e Häusermann Mathieu (2007) 18.50
o Burger David (2007) 8.50
+ Schwarz Stefan (2008) 10.00

6 f Jost Raphael (2007) 18.50
+ Wyss Livio (2007) 10.00
o Sommer Mael (2008) 8.50

6 g Scheuner Remo (2008) 18.50
o Hebeisen Michael (2007) 8.50
+ Rüegg Christian (2008) 10.00

6 h Schmid Nathan (2007) 18.50
o Flück Ben (2007) 8.50
+ Wyss Livio (2007) 10.00

6 i Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 18.50
+ Müller Jonas (2007) 10.00
o Flück Ben (2007) 8.50

7 a Burger David (2007) 18.25
+ Häusermann Mathieu (2007) 9.75
o Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 8.50

7 b Häni Michael (2007) 18.25
o Brunner Simon (2007) 8.50
+ Batzli Daniel (2007) 9.75

7 c Schär Ari (2007) 18.25
+ Bader Christoph (2007) 9.75
o Hebeisen Michael (2007) 8.50

7 d Zürcher Florian (2007) 18.25
+ Wüthrich Damian (2007) 9.75
o Affolter Cedric (2007) 8.50

8 Enz Gabriel (2007) 17.75
- Scherz Valentin (2007) 9.00
- Wüthrich Damian (2007) 8.75

9 Batzli Daniel (2007) 17.50
- Affolter Cedric (2007) 9.00
o Häni Michael (2007) 8.50

10 a Wüthrich Damian (2007) 17.25
o Zürcher Florian (2007) 8.50
- Enz Gabriel (2007) 8.75

10 b Müller Jonas (2007) 17.25
o Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 8.75
o Scherz Valentin (2007) 8.50

11 a Bader Christoph (2007) 17.00
o Schär Ari (2007) 8.50
o Fankhauser Tim (2008) 8.50

11 b Krähenbühl Micha (2008) 17.00
o Gerber Mathias (2008) 8.50
o Fankhauser Stefan (2008) 8.50

11 c Rüegg Christian (2008) 17.00
o Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 8.50
o Scheuner Remo (2008) 8.50

11 d Schwarz Stefan (2008) 17.00
o Fiechter Nino (2008) 8.50
o Häusermann Mathieu (2007) 8.50

11 e Wyss Livio (2007) 17.00
o Jost Raphael (2007) 8.50
o Schmid Nathan (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 a Schüpbach Mika (2006) 20.00

+ Mauerhofer Luca (2006) 10.00
+ Schibler Valentin (2006) 10.00

 
1 b Tschumi Daniel (2005) 20.00

+ Bader Tobias (2005) 10.00
+ Pirkheim Enea (2006) 10.00

 
1 c Widmer Simon (2006) 20.00

+ Maurer Quentin (2006) 10.00
+ Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 10.00

2 a Scheuner David (2005) 19.75
+ Moser Michael (2005) 10.00
+ Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 9.75

2 b Sutter Samuel (2005) 19.75
+ Glutz Jonas (2006) 9.75
+ Gerber Timon (2005) 10.00

2 c Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 19.75
+ Gerber Adrian (2006) 10.00
+ Iseli Noel (2005) 9.75

3 Eymann Flurin (2006) 19.50
+ Kuhn Silvan (2006) 9.75
+ Wüthrich Christian (2005) 9.75

4 a Flury Nils (2005) 19.00
- Christ Marino (2005) 9.00
+ Gerber Adrian (2006) 10.00

4 b Hengartner Jonas (2005) 19.00
+ Binggeli Damian (2005) 10.00
- Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 9.00

4 c Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 19.00
+ Schmid Marco (2006) 10.00
- Hengartner Jonas (2005) 9.00

4 d Thomann Lauro (2005) 19.00
- Blatter Joel (2006) 9.00
+ Rentsch Florian (2005) 10.00

5 a Blatter Joel (2006) 18.75
- Thomann Lauro (2005) 8.75
+ Zaugg Luca (2006) 10.00
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5 b Feldmann Matthias (2005) 18.75
+ Flückiger Benjamin (2005) 10.00
- Matter Florian (2005) 8.75

5 c Stucki Fabian (2005) 18.75
+ Wälti Lars (2005) 10.00
- Stucki Simon (2005) 8.75

5 d Stucki Simon (2005) 18.75
+ Berchtold Luca (2005) 10.00
- Stucki Fabian (2005) 8.75

6 a Fankhauser Rafael (2005) 18.50
+ Rentsch Florian (2005) 9.75
- Christ Marino (2005) 8.75

6 b Matter Florian (2005) 18.50
+ Häni Adrian (2005) 9.75
- Feldmann Matthias (2005) 8.75

6 c Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 18.50
+ Zaugg Luca (2006) 10.00
o Widmer Simon (2006) 8.50

6 d Iseli Noel (2005) 18.50
+ Krähenbühl Andri (2005) 10.00
o Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.50

6 e Kuhn Silvan (2006) 18.50
o Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50
+ 10.00

6 f Moser Michael (2005) 18.50
o Scheuner David (2005) 8.50
+ Häni Adrian (2005) 10.00

6 g Pirkheim Enea (2006) 18.50
+ 10.00
o Tschumi Daniel (2005) 8.50

6 h Schibler Valentin (2006) 18.50
+ Wymann Patrick (2005) 10.00
o Schüpbach Mika (2006) 8.50

6 i Unternährer Diego (2006) 18.50
o Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 8.50
+ Wymann Patrick (2005) 10.00

6 j Wälti Lars (2005) 18.50
o Stucki Fabian (2005) 8.50
+ Binggeli Damian (2005) 10.00

6 k Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 18.50
+ Unternährer Diego (2006) 10.00
o Scheuner David (2005) 8.50

7 a Gerber Timon (2005) 18.25
+ Schertenleib Janik (2005) 9.75
o Sutter Samuel (2005) 8.50

7 b Krähenbühl Andri (2005) 18.25
o Iseli Noel (2005) 8.50
+ Flückiger Benjamin (2005) 9.75

7 c Maurer Quentin (2006) 18.25
o Widmer Simon (2006) 8.50
+ Wenger Andrin (2005) 9.75

7 d Schertenleib Janik (2005) 18.25
o Gerber Timon (2005) 8.50
+ Mauerhofer Luca (2006) 9.75

7 e Wüthrich Christian (2005) 18.25
+ Wenger Andrin (2005) 9.75
o Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50

8 Christ Marino (2005) 18.00
- Flury Nils (2005) 9.00
- Fankhauser Rafael (2005) 9.00

9 a Bader Tobias (2005) 17.25
o Tschumi Daniel (2005) 8.50
- Schmid Marco (2006) 8.75

9 b Berchtold Luca (2005) 17.25
o Stucki Simon (2005) 8.50
- Glutz Jonas (2006) 8.75

9 c Glutz Jonas (2006) 17.25
o Sutter Samuel (2005) 8.50
- Berchtold Luca (2005) 8.75

9 d Schmid Marco (2006) 17.25
o Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 8.50
- Bader Tobias (2005) 8.75

10 a Binggeli Damian (2005) 17.00
o Hengartner Jonas (2005) 8.50
o Wälti Lars (2005) 8.50

10 b Flückiger Benjamin (2005) 17.00
o Feldmann Matthias (2005) 8.50
o Krähenbühl Andri (2005) 8.50

10 c Gerber Adrian (2006) 17.00
o Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.50
o Flury Nils (2005) 8.50

10 d Häni Adrian (2005) 17.00
o Matter Florian (2005) 8.50
o Moser Michael (2005) 8.50

10 e Mauerhofer Luca (2006) 17.00
o Schüpbach Mika (2006) 8.50
o Schertenleib Janik (2005) 8.50

10 f Rentsch Florian (2005) 17.00
o Fankhauser Rafael (2005) 8.50
o Thomann Lauro (2005) 8.50

10 g Wanzenried Fabian (2006) 17.00
o Pirkheim Enea (2006) 8.50
o Kuhn Silvan (2006) 8.50

10 h Wenger Andrin (2005) 17.00
o Wüthrich Christian (2005) 8.50
o Maurer Quentin (2006) 8.50

10 i Wymann Patrick (2005) 17.00
o Schibler Valentin (2006) 8.50
o Unternährer Diego (2006) 8.50

10 j Zaugg Luca (2006) 17.00
o Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 8.50
o Blatter Joel (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 a Hengartner Tobias (2003) 20.00

+ Stoll Fabian (2004) 10.00
+ Lüthi Simon (2004) 10.00

 
1 b Iseli Janis (2003) 20.00

+ Rüegg Daniel (2003) 10.00
+ Zimmermann David (2003) 10.00

 
1 c Röthlisberger Adrian (2004) 20.00

+ Brüderli Benoit (2004) 10.00
+ Zryd Teo (2004) 10.00

2 a Aebersold Adrian (2003) 19.75
+ Schori Kevin (2004) 9.75
+ Frank Marius (2004) 10.00

2 b Christ Dario (2003) 19.75
+ Hirschi Niklas (2004) 10.00
+ Trittibach Silvan (2004) 9.75

2 c Ruch Dominik (2003) 19.75
+ Stoll Manuel (2004) 9.75
+ Herrmann Max (2004) 10.00

2 d Unternährer Pablo (2003) 19.75
+ Wüthrich Jan (2003) 9.75
+ Rutsch Remo (2004) 10.00

2 e Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 19.75
+ Stalder Remo (2004) 9.75
+ Schürch Florian (2003) 10.00

3 Scheuner Patrick (2004) 19.50
+ Caviezel Nicolas (2003) 9.75
+ Schertenleib Lars (2003) 9.75

4 a Aebersold Fabian (2003) 19.00
- Stampfli Simon (2004) 9.00
+ Nussbaumer Joschua (2003) 10.00

4 b Stampfli Simon (2004) 19.00
- Aebersold Fabian (2003) 9.00
+ Krähenbühl Luca (2003) 10.00

4 c Wenger Mathias (2003) 19.00
- Jakob David (2003) 9.00
+ Tschanz Michel (2004) 10.00

5 a Bachmann Samuel (2004) 18.75
- Tschanz Michel (2004) 8.75
+ Danz Antoine (2004) 10.00

5 b Burger Etienne (2004) 18.75
- Rindlisbacher Marco (2004) 8.75
+ Jakob Robin (2003) 10.00

5 c Isch David (2003) 18.75
- Rossier André (2003) 8.75
+ Bosshardt Dylan (2003) 10.00

5 d Rohrbach Ivan (2003) 18.75
- Wohlgemuth Corsin (2003) 8.75
+ Stähli Christian (2003) 10.00

5 e Ulrich Bruno (2003) 18.75
- Stähli Christian (2003) 9.00
+ Hänni Tobias (2004) 9.75

5 f Wohlgemuth Corsin (2003) 18.75
- Rohrbach Ivan (2003) 8.75
+ Stoll Manuel (2004) 10.00
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5 g Rutsch Remo (2004) 18.75
+ Räuftlin Albert (2004) 10.00
o Unternährer Pablo (2003) 8.75

6 a Lüthi Simon (2004) 18.50
+ Hodel Jonas (2003) 10.00
o Hengartner Tobias (2003) 8.50

6 b Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 18.50
o Frank Marius (2004) 8.50
+ Brüderli Benoit (2004) 10.00

6 c Räuftlin Albert (2004) 18.50
o Rutsch Remo (2004) 8.50
+ Rüegg Julian (2004) 10.00

6 d Rüegg Daniel (2003) 18.50
o Iseli Janis (2003) 8.50
+ Rindlisbacher Marco (2004) 10.00

6 e Schori Kevin (2004) 18.50
o Aebersold Adrian (2003) 8.50
+ Studer Louis (2004) 10.00

6 f Schürch Florian (2003) 18.50
+ Wüthrich Alexander (2004) 10.00
o Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 8.50

6 g Trittibach Silvan (2004) 18.50
+ Gerber Adrian (2004) 10.00
o Christ Dario (2003) 8.50

6 h Wüthrich Alexander (2004) 18.50
o Schürch Florian (2003) 8.50
+ Uebersax Mike (2003) 10.00

6 i Zimmermann David (2003) 18.50
+ Rüegg Julian (2004) 10.00
o Iseli Janis (2003) 8.50

6 j Zryd Teo (2004) 18.50
+ Studer Louis (2004) 10.00
o Röthlisberger Adrian (2004) 8.50

7 a Frank Marius (2004) 18.25
+ Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 9.75
o Aebersold Adrian (2003) 8.50

7 b Gerber Adrian (2004) 18.25
o Trittibach Silvan (2004) 8.50
+ Jakob Robin (2003) 9.75

7 c Herrmann Max (2004) 18.25
+ Uebersax Mike (2003) 9.75
o Ruch Dominik (2003) 8.50

7 d Hodel Jonas (2003) 18.25
o Lüthi Simon (2004) 8.50
+ Stoll Fabian (2004) 9.75

7 e Schertenleib Lars (2003) 18.25
+ Martin Mathieu (2004) 9.75
o Scheuner Patrick (2004) 8.50

7 f Stalder Remo (2004) 18.25
o Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 8.50
+ Hirschi Niklas (2004) 9.75

7 g Wüthrich Jan (2003) 18.25
o Unternährer Pablo (2003) 8.50
+ Caviezel Nicolas (2003) 9.75

8 a Jakob David (2003) 17.75
- Wenger Mathias (2003) 9.00
- Rossier André (2003) 8.75

8 b Danz Antoine (2004) 17.75
- Krähenbühl Luca (2003) 9.00
o Bachmann Samuel (2004) 8.75

9 a Rossier André (2003) 17.50
- Isch David (2003) 8.75
- Jakob David (2003) 8.75

9 b Bosshardt Dylan (2003) 17.50
- Hänni Tobias (2004) 8.75
o Isch David (2003) 8.75

9 c Jakob Robin (2003) 17.50
- Nussbaumer Joschua (2003) 9.00
o Gerber Adrian (2004) 8.50

9 d Krähenbühl Luca (2003) 17.50
- Danz Antoine (2004) 9.00
o Stampfli Simon (2004) 8.50

9 e Tschanz Michel (2004) 17.50
- Bachmann Samuel (2004) 8.75
o Wenger Mathias (2003) 8.75

10 a Hänni Tobias (2004) 17.25
- Bosshardt Dylan (2003) 8.75
o Ulrich Bruno (2003) 8.50

10 b Nussbaumer Joschua (2003) 17.25
- Jakob Robin (2003) 8.75
o Aebersold Fabian (2003) 8.50

10 c Rindlisbacher Marco (2004) 17.25
- Burger Etienne (2004) 8.75
o Rüegg Daniel (2003) 8.50

10 d Stähli Christian (2003) 17.25
- Ulrich Bruno (2003) 8.75
o Rohrbach Ivan (2003) 8.50

10 e Caviezel Nicolas (2003) 17.25
o Scheuner Patrick (2004) 8.50
o Wüthrich Jan (2003) 8.75

10 f Uebersax Mike (2003) 17.25
o Herrmann Max (2004) 8.75
o Wüthrich Alexander (2004) 8.50

11 a Brüderli Benoit (2004) 17.00
o Röthlisberger Adrian (2004) 8.50
o Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 8.50

11 b Hirschi Niklas (2004) 17.00
o Christ Dario (2003) 8.50
o Stalder Remo (2004) 8.50

11 c Rüegg Julian (2004) 17.00
o Zimmermann David (2003) 8.50
o Räuftlin Albert (2004) 8.50

11 d Stoll Fabian (2004) 17.00
o Hengartner Tobias (2003) 8.50
o Hodel Jonas (2003) 8.50

11 e Stoll Manuel (2004) 17.00
o Ruch Dominik (2003) 8.50
o Wohlgemuth Corsin (2003) 8.50

11 f Studer Louis (2004) 17.00
o Zryd Teo (2004) 8.50
o Schori Kevin (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2001-2002
1 a Bärtschi Yves (2001) 20.00

+ Reinhard Michael (2002) 10.00
+ Schwander Rafael (2001) 10.00

 
1 b Gerber Andre (2002) 20.00

+ Isch Simon (2001) 10.00
+ Amstutz Loic (2001) 10.00

 
1 c Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 20.00

+ Mettler Fabio (2002) 10.00
+ Lüscher Ivan (2001) 10.00

1 d Staub Severin (2002) 20.00
+ Jenny Jan (2002) 10.00
+ Oehrli Florian (2002) 10.00

2 a Danz Benoit (2001) 19.75
+ Trösch Brian (2001) 9.75
+ Bader Thomas (2002) 10.00

2 b Graf Simon (2001) 19.75
+ Franchi Lukas (2002) 10.00
+ Lüthi David (2002) 9.75

2 c Jordi Simon (2002) 19.75
+ Kobel Nicola (2001) 9.75
+ Müller Joel (2002) 10.00

2 d Rindlisbacher Nico (2001) 19.75
+ Sommer Martin (2001) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Samuel (2002) 10.00

2 e Späti Jan (2002) 19.75
+ Dähler Armin (2001) 9.75
+ Racaj Florian (2002) 10.00

2 f Tschumi Lukas (2001) 19.75
+ Schärz Rick (2001) 10.00
+ Bachmann Sämi (2001) 9.75

3 Pirkheim Elias (2002) 19.50
+ Häusermann Jeremia (2001) 9.75
+ Allenbach Marc (2002) 9.75

4 Wampfler Sämi (2002) 19.00
- Schmid Silvan (2002) 9.00
+ Wüthrich Tim (2002) 10.00

5 a Burger Matthieu (2001) 18.75
- Steffen Loris (2001) 8.75
+ Murati Justin (2002) 10.00

5 b Steffen Loris (2001) 18.75
- Burger Matthieu (2001) 8.75
+ Bader Sascha (2001) 10.00

5 c Wüthrich Jonas (2001) 18.75
+ Jakob Lukas (2001) 9.75
- Wyss Andreas (2001) 9.00
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5 d Wyss Andreas (2001) 18.75
+ Amport Mike (2001) 10.00
- Wüthrich Jonas (2001) 8.75

5 e Bachmann Sämi (2001) 18.75
+ Wüthrich Simon (2002) 10.00
o Tschumi Lukas (2001) 8.75

5 f Gygax Beni (2002) 18.75
o Wüthrich Tim (2002) 8.75
+ Widmer Christian (2002) 10.00

6 a Stampfli Roman (2001) 18.50
- Bader Sascha (2001) 8.75
+ Häusermann Jeremia (2001) 9.75

6 b Allenbach Marc (2002) 18.50
+ Münger Samuel (2002) 10.00
o Pirkheim Elias (2002) 8.50

6 c Bader Thomas (2002) 18.50
+ Murati Justin (2002) 10.00
o Danz Benoit (2001) 8.50

6 d Flückiger Dominik (2002) 18.50
o Müller Joel (2002) 8.50
+ Isch Simon (2001) 10.00

6 e Franchi Lukas (2002) 18.50
o Graf Simon (2001) 8.50
+ Amport Mike (2001) 10.00

6 f Münger Samuel (2002) 18.50
o Allenbach Marc (2002) 8.50
+ Sperisen Nils (2002) 10.00

6 g Oehrli Florian (2002) 18.50
+ Hodel Dominik (2001) 10.00
o Staub Severin (2002) 8.50

6 h Walther Adrian (2001) 18.50
o Fankhauser Samuel (2002) 8.50
+ Schärz Rick (2001) 10.00

7 a Amstutz Loic (2001) 18.25
+ Sperisen Nils (2002) 9.75
o Gerber Andre (2002) 8.50

7 b Dähler Armin (2001) 18.25
o Späti Jan (2002) 8.50
+ Racaj Florian (2002) 9.75

7 c Fankhauser Samuel (2002) 18.25
+ Walther Adrian (2001) 9.75
o Rindlisbacher Nico (2001) 8.50

7 d Hodel Dominik (2001) 18.25
o Oehrli Florian (2002) 8.50
+ Jenny Jan (2002) 9.75

7 e Lüscher Ivan (2001) 18.25
+ Vogel Jan (2002) 9.75
o Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 8.50

7 f Lüthi David (2002) 18.25
+ Räuftlin Samuel (2001) 9.75
o Graf Simon (2001) 8.50

7 g Müller Joel (2002) 18.25
+ Flückiger Dominik (2002) 9.75
o Jordi Simon (2002) 8.50

7 h Reinhard Michael (2002) 18.25
o Bärtschi Yves (2001) 8.50
+ Trösch Brian (2001) 9.75

7 i Schwander Rafael (2001) 18.25
+ Hebeisen Tobias (2002) 9.75
o Bärtschi Yves (2001) 8.50

7 j Sommer Martin (2001) 18.25
o Rindlisbacher Nico (2001) 8.50
+ Wüthrich Simon (2002) 9.75

7 k Wüthrich Tim (2002) 18.25
+ Gygax Beni (2002) 9.75
o Wampfler Sämi (2002) 8.50

8 Schmid Silvan (2002) 18.00
- Wampfler Sämi (2002) 9.00
- Wüthrich Severin (2002) 9.00

9 Wüthrich Severin (2002) 17.75
- Widmer Christian (2002) 8.75
- Schmid Silvan (2002) 9.00

10 Hebeisen Tobias (2002) 17.50
o Schwander Rafael (2001) 8.50
- Räuftlin Samuel (2001) 9.00

11 a Bader Sascha (2001) 17.25
- Stampfli Roman (2001) 8.75
o Steffen Loris (2001) 8.50

11 b Jakob Lukas (2001) 17.25
o Wüthrich Jonas (2001) 8.50
- Kobel Nicola (2001) 8.75

11 c Kobel Nicola (2001) 17.25
o Jordi Simon (2002) 8.50
- Jakob Lukas (2001) 8.75

11 d Mettler Fabio (2002) 17.25
o Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 8.50
- Vogel Jan (2002) 8.75

11 e Räuftlin Samuel (2001) 17.25
o Lüthi David (2002) 8.50
- Hebeisen Tobias (2002) 8.75

11 f Vogel Jan (2002) 17.25
o Lüscher Ivan (2001) 8.50
- Mettler Fabio (2002) 8.75

11 g Widmer Christian (2002) 17.25
- Wüthrich Severin (2002) 8.75
o Gygax Beni (2002) 8.50

11 h Murati Justin (2002) 17.25
o Bader Thomas (2002) 8.75
o Burger Matthieu (2001) 8.50

12 a Amport Mike (2001) 17.00
o Wyss Andreas (2001) 8.50
o Franchi Lukas (2002) 8.50

12 b Häusermann Jeremia (2001) 17.00
o Pirkheim Elias (2002) 8.50
o Stampfli Roman (2001) 8.50

12 c Isch Simon (2001) 17.00
o Gerber Andre (2002) 8.50
o Flückiger Dominik (2002) 8.50

12 d Jenny Jan (2002) 17.00
o Staub Severin (2002) 8.50
o Hodel Dominik (2001) 8.50

12 e Racaj Florian (2002) 17.00
o Dähler Armin (2001) 8.50
o Späti Jan (2002) 8.50

12 f Schärz Rick (2001) 17.00
o Tschumi Lukas (2001) 8.50
o Walther Adrian (2001) 8.50

12 g Sperisen Nils (2002) 17.00
o Amstutz Loic (2001) 8.50
o Münger Samuel (2002) 8.50

12 h Trösch Brian (2001) 17.00
o Danz Benoit (2001) 8.50
o Reinhard Michael (2002) 8.50

12 i Wüthrich Simon (2002) 17.00
o Bachmann Sämi (2001) 8.50
o Sommer Martin (2001) 8.50


